2025 Corwin Ford
Canyon Lakes Men's Club
Match Play Championship Results

Mens Gross Bracket

Place Name
Champion Ken Wade
Runner Up Garrett Neswick
Semifinalists Nick Atkin

Sean Simper

Mens Division 1 Net Bracket

Place Name
Champion George Mackie
Runner Up Jerry Martin
Semifinalists Ernie Del Rio
Justin Sieler
Quarterfinalists Jack Fischer
Roland Rint

Sean Simper
Justin Ratcliffe

2025 Corwin Ford
Canyon Lakes Ladies' Club

Match Play Championship Results

Place Name
Champion Jill Blom
Runner Up Donna Crockett
Semifinalists Bobbe Paulson

Saluna Campbell

100% Payout of Entry Fees!
Plus $2,000 added by Corwin Ford!
A special thank you to Corwin Ford and to all participants.

$58
$400

$250

$125
$125

$3$
$1,000

$600

$325
$325

$125
$125
$125
$125

$5$
$450

$300

$160
$160



