## 2025 Corwin Ford Canyon Lakes Men's Club Match Play Championship Results

Mens Gross Bracket		
Place	<u>Name</u>	<u>\$\$\$</u>
Champion	Ken Wade	\$400
Runner Up	Garrett Neswick	\$250
Semifinalists	Nick Atkin Sean Simper	\$125 \$125

## **Mens Division 1 Net Bracket**

<u>Place</u>	Name	<u>\$\$\$</u>
Champion	George Mackie	\$1,000
Runner Up	Jerry Martin	\$600
Semifinalists	Ernie Del Rio Justin Sieler	\$325 \$325
Quarterfinalists	Jack Fischer Roland Rint Sean Simper Justin Ratcliffe	\$125 \$125 \$125 \$125

## 2025 Corwin Ford Canyon Lakes Ladies' Club Match Play Championship Results

<u>Place</u> Champion	Name Jill Blom	<b>\$\$\$</b> \$450
Runner Up	Donna Crockett	\$300
Semifinalists	Bobbe Paulson Saluna Campbell	\$160 \$160

100% Payout of Entry Fees!
Plus \$2,000 added by Corwin Ford!
A special thank you to Corwin Ford and to all participants.